THE DATASHEET OF
MAX5385EZT+T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
General Description
The MAX5383/MAX5384/MAX5385 low-cost, 8-bit digital-
to-analog converters (DACs) in miniature 6-pin SOT23
packages have a simple 3-wire, SPI™/QSPI™/
MICROWIRE™-compatible serial interface that operates

Typical Operating Circuit
19-1718; Rev 3; 1/09
Ordering Information
SPI and QSPI are trademarks of Motorola, Inc.
MICROWIRE is a trademark of National Semiconductor Corp.
PART TEMP RANGE
     PIN-
PACKAGE
SOT
TOP MARK
MAX5383EUT+T -40°C to +85°C 6 SOT23 AADF
MAX5383EZT+T -40°C to +85°C 6 SOT23-Thin AAAH
MAX5384EUT+T -40°C to +85°C 6 SOT23 AADH
MAX5384EZT+T -40°C to +85°C 6 SOT23-Thin AAAI
MAX5385EUT+T -40°C to +85°C 6 SOT23 AADJ
MAX5385EZT+T -40°C to +85°C 6 SOT23-Thin AAAJ
Selector Guide
PART INTERNAL REFERENCE
MAX5383 2V
MAX5384 4V
MAX5385 0.9 ✕ VDD
For price, delivery, and to place orders, please contact Maxim Distribution at 1-888-629-4642,
or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
+Denotes lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
T = Tape and reel.